4/9/22, 2:29 PM

BankPlus 5K
SK
Overall Finish List

April 09, 2022

BankPlus 5K 5K

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Place Name City
1 Evan Hallford Union MS
2 Donald Miller Shubuta MS
3 Gomeze Robinson Meridian MS
4 Dorothy Stewart Waynesboro MS
5 Mitch Thomas Decatur MS
6 Janet Miller Waynesboro MS
7 Jennifer Tune Lawrence MS
8 Ana VanLandingham Decatur MS
9 Kolby Tillman Newton MS
10 Skye Carlisle Meridian MS
11 Abby Thames Newton MS
12 Ethan Ferguson Union MS
13 Jasmine Brand Decatur MS
14 John Havard Little Rock MS
15 Scarlett Walker Meridian MS
16 Carrie McCaughn Morton MS
17 Mandy Bridges Morton MS
18 Mitch Shoemake Newton MS
19 Jimmy Eves Rose Hill MS

Bib No

208
217
204
215
223
214
220
203
222
219
207
218
210
212
216
205
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221
211
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46
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BankPlus 5K
5K
Age Group Results

April 09, 2022

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Male Overall Winners

Place Name City Bib No
1 Evan Hallford Union MS 208

Place Name City Bib No
1 Dorothy Stewart Waynesboro MS 215

Place Name City Bib No
1 Donald Miller Shubuta MS 217

Place Name City Bib No
1 Janet Miller Waynesboro MS 214

Male Grand Masters Winners

Place Name City Bib No
1 John Havard Little Rock MS 212

Male 19 and Under

Place Name City Bib No
1 Ethan Ferguson Union MS 218

Female 19 and Under

Place Name City Bib No
1 Jasmine Brand Decatur MS 210
2 Scarlett Walker Meridian MS 216
Female 20 to 29
Place Name City Bib No
1 Ana VanLandingham Decatur MS 203
2 Abby Thames Newton MS 207
Male 30 to 39
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Age
13

Age
57

Age
57

Age
53

Age
75

Age
16

Age
14
14

Age
25
23

Overall
1

Overall
4

Overall
2

Overall
6

Overall
14

Overall
12

Overall
13
15

Overall
8
11

Total
Time
19:05.4

Total
Time
27:14.7

Total
Time
22:59.1

Total
Time
28:32.2

Total
Time
40:46.1

Total
Time
39:43.8

Total

Time
39:46.9
43:17.1

Total

Time
29:47.5
34:57.8

Pace
6:09/M

Pace
9:12/M

Pace
13:09/M

Pace
12:49/M

Pace
12:50/M
13:58/M
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Place Name
1 Mitch Thomas
2 Kolby Tillman
3 Mitch Shoemake

Female 30 to 39

Place Name
1 Jennifer Tune
2 Skye Carlisle
3 Carrie McCaughn

Male 40 to 49

1 Gomeze Robinson

Female 40 to 49

Place Name
1 Mandy Bridges

Male 60 and Over
Place Name
1 Jimmy Eves

City
Decatur MS
Newton MS
Newton MS

City
Lawrence MS
Meridian MS
Morton MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Morton MS

City

Rose Hill Ms

BankPlus 5K 5K

Bib No Age Overall

223 33 5
222 34 9
221 34 18

Bib No Age Overall

220 33 7
219 33 10
205 33 16

Bib No Age Overall

204 46 3

Bib No Age Overall

206 46 17

Bib No Age Overall

211 67 19

Total

Time
28:26.3
30:11.6
51:32.9

Total

Time
28:50.9
33:37.3
48:22.9

Total
Time
27:09.5

Total
Time
48:23.3

Total
Time
1:00:29.0

Pace
9:10/M
9:44/M

16:37/M

Pace
9:18/M
10:51/M
15:36/M

Pace
8:45/M

Pace
15:36/M

Pace
19:31/M

file:///C:/Users/X2/Desktop/Time 2 Run/2022 Races/04 09 2022 Bank Plus 5K/2022_BankPlus_5K_Results.html

3/3



